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Description
Fiber optic patch cord is a fiber optic cable capped at either end with connectors that allow it to be rapidly and conveniently 
connected to CATV, an optical switch, or other telecommunication equipment. Having a thick layer of protection, Fiber 
Optic Patch Cords is used to connect the optical transmitter, receiver, and the terminal box. Fiber Optic Patch Cords is 
known as "interconnect-style cabling".
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Pre-terminated SC/UPC-SC/UPC Connectors 
FTTH Drop Cable Patch Cord

LC/UPC Uniboot SM OFNR 2.0mm 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord

SC/UPC-SC/UPC SM SX 2.0mm LSZH 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord 

SC/UPC-SC/UPC SM SX 3.0mm LSZH 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord

LC/UPC Uniboot SM DX 3.0mm 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord

LC/UPC Uniboot SM DX OFNR 4.0mm 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord
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 LC/UPC-SC/UPC SM SX 2.0mm LSZH 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord

 SC/APC-LC/UPC SM SX 3.0mm LSZH/PVC 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord

 SC/APC-SC/APC SX SM 0.9mm 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord 

LC/APC-LC/APC SM DX 2.0mm LSZH/PVC 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord

 SC/APC-LC/APCSM SX 3.0mm LSZH/PVC  
Fiber Optic Patch Cord 

SC/UPC-LC/UPC, MM SX 2.0mm LSZH 
 Fiber Optic Patch Cord
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LC/APC-LC/UPC SM SX 2.0mm LSZH/PVC 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord

Customized OM3 Duplex Multimode 10G 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord 

LC/UPC-LC/UPC SM SX 0.9mm 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord

LC/APC-LC/UPC SM DX 2.0mm LSZH/PVC 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord

OM3 LC/UPC-FC/UPC MM DX 2.0mm LSZH 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord

LC/ APC-LC/ APC SM SX 2.0mm LSZH/PVC 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord
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OM3 LC/UPC-LC/UPC MM DX 2.0mm 30M 
LSZH Fiber Optic Patch Cord

OM3 LC/UPC-LC/UPC MM DX 2.0mm LSZH 10M 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord

OM2 LC/UPC-ST/UPC MM DX 2.0mm 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord

OM2 ST/UPC-SC/UPC MM DX 2.0mm LSZH
Fiber Optic Patch Cord

OM2 LC/UPC-ST/UPC MM DX 2.0mm 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord

OM3 LC/UPC-LC/UPC MM DX 2.0mm LSZH 
3M Fiber Optic Patch Cord 
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ST/UPC-ST/UPC SM SX G652D 3.0mm 
Fiber Optic Patch Cord

FC/UPC-ST/UPC SX 3.0mm G652D LSZH
Fiber Optic Patch Cord


